© ABB
Slide 1September 30, 2016
ABB GPG Building Automation
Webinar “Millenium Access Control”
Ilija Zivadinovic, Jürgen Schilder, Thorsten Reibel – Global Application and Solution Team                    September 2016
© ABB
Slide 2September 30, 2016
Webinar “Millenium Access Control”

Slide 64September 30, 2016
Millennium Access Control range
Type Order code Description
TR/U 1.1 2CSY235683R2001 Transponder Reader
TH/U 1.1 2CSY265232R2021 Transponder Holder
TS/T 1 2CSY259412R2041 Set of 10 Transponder Cards
SW
MiniMAC 4.1
2CSY258202R2051 Software MiniMAC 4.1
Items and order code
© ABB
Slide 65September 30, 2016
Webinar “Millenium Access Control”